Treatment Price List

IPL Hair Removal
Lip/Chin/Eyebrow
Underarm

Lower Leg

Upper Leg
Back/Full Leg

ILP Skin Treatments
Wrinkle Reduction
Acne Clearance
Skin Rejuvenation
Thread Vein

Laser Lipo

1 area 30mins

2 areas 30mins
Cavitation 30mins

Lipo & Cavitation

RRP

£15.00
£25.00
£40.00
£75.00
£99.00

£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£15.00

£75.00
£99.00
£99.00
£125.00

Per Session

Eclipse Price

30%o Discount

£10.50
£17.50
£28.00
£52.50
£69.30

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£10.50

£52.50
£69.30
£69.30
£87.50

Skin Tightening Non-Surgical Facelift

Full Face & Neck
Tattoo Removal
Small (credit card size)
Medium (palm size)
Large (foot size)

Extra Large (chest size)
Reiki Healing

20mins

30mins

£75.00

£49.00
£99.00
£249.00
£449.00

£30.00
£40.00

Gift Vouchers Available

£52.50

£34.30
£69.30
£174.30
£314.30
50% Discount
£15.00
£20.00

Intro Price

50%o Discount
Ends May 2018

£7.50

£12.50
£20.00
£37.50
£49.50

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£7.50

£37.50
£49.50
£49.50
£62.50

£37.50

£24.50
£49.50
£124.50
£224.50



